

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
VQPPR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 03/26/2015 08:07:19
PAGE: 1 of 9

POSTING NO: 100134 City Carrier OPENING DATE: 03/06/2015 CLOSING DATE: 03/16/2015
JobID: 70184596 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT

NIAGARA SQUARE

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RELIEF RESERVE CARRIER, BUFFALO CITY
ROUTE 391
SCHEDULE POSTED WEDNESDAY PRIOR TO WORK WEEK.
STATIONS INCLUDE: Lead office ELLICOTT, also EASTSIDE & NIAGARA SQUA

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD
2-TON LHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Szewczyk, M EMP ID: 9212 EFFECTIVE: 04/04/2015 SEN DATE: 10/25/1997 Rank: 002

JobID: 95209200 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
06023 EAST SIDE Park and Loop / / 11/30/2013
06001 EAST SIDE Park and Loop / / 11/30/2013
06004 EAST SIDE Park and Loop / / 11/30/2013
06008 EAST SIDE Park and Loop / / 11/30/2013
06021 EAST SIDE Park and Loop / / 11/30/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: FLSA Start T2 V

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 628
Work Schedule Sa-Mo 0730-1600; Tu-Fr 0800-1630 N/S Su-Rot
REPLACES JOB 2342381 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352024
CMS Route(s): 00623, 00621, 00608, 00604, 00601

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: BAUER, M EMP ID: 6713 EFFECTIVE: 04/04/2015 SEN DATE: 04/19/2014 Rank: 028

JobID: 95419589 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
11011 EAST SIDE Park and Loop 11/05/2007 02/02/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Work Schedule - Sa/Mo 0730-1600; Tu-Fr 0800-1630; N/S Su Rot.
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351495
CMS Route(s): 01111

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
VQPPR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 03/26/2015 08:07:19
PAGE: 2 of 9

JobID: 95439200 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
EAST SIDE

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Work Schedule - Sa/Mo 0730-1600; Tu-Fr 0800-1630; N/S Su Rot.
Reserve Route -#1027
Reserve Route # Eastside Station
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351779

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 70106309 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
17024 Park and Loop 04/24/2006 05/30/2008

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Route 1724

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Griffin, G EMP ID: 4885 EFFECTIVE: 04/04/2015 SEN DATE: 05/23/1987 Rank: 002

JobID: 71153151 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
07005 NORTHSIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop 04/05/2014 05/31/2014

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6352500
CMS Route(s): 00705

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95284584 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
07018 NORTHSIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop 04/05/2014 05/31/2014
07022 NORTHSIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop 04/05/2014 05/31/2014
07002 NORTHSIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop 04/05/2014 05/31/2014
07003 NORTHSIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop 04/05/2014 05/31/2014
17052 NORTHSIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop / / 02/25/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Split UTL 733.
CMS Route(s):0722, 0718, 0703, 0702, 1752

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Smith, G EMP ID: 5793 EFFECTIVE: 04/04/2015 SEN DATE: 04/19/2014 Rank: 034

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
VQPPR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 03/26/2015 08:07:19
PAGE: 3 of 9

JobID: 95298907 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
17020 Park and Loop 04/24/2006 05/30/2008

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2332958 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351549
CMS Route(s): 01720

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Droesler, D EMP ID: 0144 EFFECTIVE: 04/04/2015 SEN DATE: 05/06/2000 Rank: 009

JobID: 95328702 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
NORTHSIDE BUFFALO

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Reserve Route 1713 - Station Reserve # Northside Station
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351553
CMS Route(s): 01713

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD
2-TON LHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95430763 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
16001 NORTHSIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop / / 02/13/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6352493
CMS Route(s): 01601

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: CORREA, K EMP ID: 3248 EFFECTIVE: 04/04/2015 SEN DATE: 02/21/2015 Rank: 010

JobID: 95315211 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
WEST SIDE BUFFALO

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800/1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RESERVE ROUTE
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351475
CMS Route(s): 01341

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
VQPPR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 03/26/2015 08:07:19
PAGE: 4 of 9

JobID: 95172616 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
15010 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop / / 02/11/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CONVERSION DUE TO NALC AGREEMENT 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351159
CMS Route(s): 01510

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95195565 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
14018 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop / / 08/13/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6351485
CMS Route(s): 01418

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: SPENCE, T EMP ID: 3417 EFFECTIVE: 04/04/2015 SEN DATE: 02/21/2015 Rank: 013

JobID: 95219029 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
15028 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop / / 02/11/2012
15031 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop / / 02/11/2012
15032 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop / / 02/11/2012
15015 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop / / 02/11/2012
15024 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop / / 02/11/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 1556
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352074
CMS Route(s): 1515,1524,1528,1531,1532

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
VQPPR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 03/26/2015 08:07:19
PAGE: 5 of 9

JobID: 95313285 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
15001 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop / / 02/11/2012
15002 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop / / 02/11/2012
15003 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop / / 02/11/2012
15005 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop / / 02/11/2012
15004 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop / / 02/11/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 1551
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352080
CMS Route(s): 01505, 01504, 01503, 01502, 01501

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95368407 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
14003 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop / / 08/13/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2332786 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351480
CMS Route(s): 01403

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95429676 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
19008 BLASDELL Park and Loop / / 08/23/2014

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2332999 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351578
CMS Route(s): 01908

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Burke, S EMP ID: 7245 EFFECTIVE: 04/04/2015 SEN DATE: 04/19/2014 Rank: 038

JobID: 70672259 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
18023 SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop / / 07/20/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: ROUTE 1823 - PARK & LOOP

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Murphy, R EMP ID: 9648 EFFECTIVE: 04/04/2015 SEN DATE: 12/30/1989 Rank: 002

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
VQPPR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 03/26/2015 08:07:19
PAGE: 6 of 9

JobID: 95268538 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
18026

WORK SCHEDULE: FLSA Start T2-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Work Schedule: Sa-Mo 0730-1600; Tu-Fr 0800-1650 N/S Su-ROT
REPLACES JOB 2332967 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351555
CMS Route(s): 01826

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Jauch, J EMP ID: 7526 EFFECTIVE: 04/04/2015 SEN DATE: 05/24/1986 Rank: 018

JobID: 95339469 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
18009

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Schedule: Sa/Mo 0730-1600; Tu-Fr 0800-1630; N/S Su-ROT
REPLACES JOB 2342117 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351999
CMS Route(s): 01809

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: TESCH, J EMP ID: 4405 EFFECTIVE: 04/04/2015 SEN DATE: 11/29/2014 Rank: 002

JobID: 95399235 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
20021 SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop / / 07/13/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333162 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351615
CMS Route(s): 02021

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Curtis, L EMP ID: 9217 EFFECTIVE: 04/04/2015 SEN DATE: 04/19/2014 Rank: 015

JobID: Z0692673 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
WILLIAMSVILLE

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CARRIER (CITY)
Reserve 21096

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: WAGNER, S EMP ID: 4910 EFFECTIVE: 04/04/2015 SEN DATE: 09/20/2014 Rank: 002

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
VQPPR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 03/26/2015 08:07:19
PAGE: 7 of 9

JobID: 95115379 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	21056	WILLIAMSVILLE	Park and Loop	//	09/27/2014
	21039	WILLIAMSVILLE	Park and Loop	//	09/27/2014
	21040	WILLIAMSVILLE	Curbline Motorized	//	09/27/2014
	21072	WILLIAMSVILLE	Park and Loop	//	09/27/2014
	21078	WILLIAMSVILLE	Park and Loop	//	09/27/2014

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 21109
REPLACES JOB 5831786 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352117
CMS Route(s): 02139, 02140, 02172, 02156, 02178

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95186478 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
	21041	WILLIAMSVILLE	Curbline Motorized	//	09/27/2014
	21042	WILLIAMSVILLE	Curbline Motorized	//	09/27/2014
	21043	WILLIAMSVILLE		//	02/12/2011
	21044	WILLIAMSVILLE	Park and Loop	//	09/27/2014
	21045	WILLIAMSVILLE	Curbline Motorized	//	09/27/2014

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730/1600-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 21106
REPLACES JOB 5831791 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352121
CMS Route(s): 02145, 02144, 02143, 02142, 02141
WK SCHEDULE: SAT/MON 0730-1600, TUES-FRI 0800-1650, OFF DAYS SUN/ROT

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95441904 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time

<u>SUCCESSFUL BIDDER</u>	<u>ROUTE</u>	<u>FACILITY</u>	<u>DESC</u>	<u>INSP DT</u>	<u>ADJ DT</u>
		WILLIAMSVILLE			

WORK SCHEDULE: FLSA Start T2-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RESERVE ROUTE
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351634
CMS Route(s): 02193
Relief Reserve - Schedule posted Wednesday Prior; Lead Office:
Williamsville; also Cheektowaga

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: WEISS, C EMP ID: 8099 EFFECTIVE: 04/04/2015 SEN DATE: 02/21/2015 Rank: 003

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
VQPPR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 03/26/2015 08:07:19
PAGE: 8 of 9

JobID: 95357286 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
23064 HILER Park and Loop / / 11/16/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: REPLACES JOB 2333311 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351708
CMS Route(s): 02364

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Eder, M EMP ID: 7224 EFFECTIVE: 04/04/2015 SEN DATE: 04/19/2014 Rank: 017

JobID: 70662438 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
24051 WEST SENECA Park and Loop / / 02/04/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: 0900-1730-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Route number 2451 Combination Route

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD
2-TON LHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: GRUPP, A EMP ID: 6798 EFFECTIVE: 04/04/2015 SEN DATE: 11/29/2014 Rank: 008

JobID: 95342226 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
24007 WEST SENECA Park and Loop 03/24/2003 02/04/2012

WORK SCHEDULE: FLSA Start T2 V

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Work Schedule: SA 0730-1600; Mo-Fr 0800-1630-30L-Su-Rot
CMS Job Slot ID: 6351774
CMS Route(s): 02407

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: SCHNAUFER, J EMP ID: 6262 EFFECTIVE: 04/04/2015 SEN DATE: 04/19/2014 Rank: 056

JobID: 95205550 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SENIOR BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
25043 CHEEKTOWAGA Park and Loop / / 08/09/2014

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: CMS Job Slot ID: 6351814
CMS Route(s): 02543

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SENIOR BIDDER: Tracy, D EMP ID: 1143 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: 03/16/1996 Rank: 007

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
VQPPR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 03/26/2015 08:07:19
PAGE: 9 of 9

JobID: 95274117 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
AMHERST

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RESERVE ROUTE
Relief Reserve Carrier Buffalo City. Schedule posted Wednesday prior to
Work Week.
Duty Stations include:Lead office-AMHERST; also KENMORE & HILER
CMS Job Slot ID: 6412100
CMS Route(s): 02899

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD
2-TON LHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: DITONDO, A EMP ID: 7169 EFFECTIVE: 04/04/2015 SEN DATE: 11/29/2014 Rank: 009

JobID: 95366916 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
26042 AMHERST / / 02/07/2011
26043 AMHERST Park and Loop 10/24/2012 01/05/2013
26044 AMHERST Park and Loop 10/24/2012 01/05/2013
26045 AMHERST / / 02/07/2011
26046 AMHERST / / 02/07/2011

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: UTL 2687
REPLACES JOB 5831724 NALC UPGRADE 11/18/2000
CMS Job Slot ID: 6352099
CMS Route(s): 02646, 02645, 02644, 02643, 02642

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Brady, S EMP ID: 2972 EFFECTIVE: 04/04/2015 SEN DATE: 08/06/2005 Rank: 002
